Dry Gas Seal Pressure Boosters
434 Series
Maximum  Pressure Rating
20 MPa / 200 bar / 2900 psi
1035 Entry Drive                     Phone 630-766-6049
 January 2017
434ANV200-0000 shown

14
82
 Model Numbering System
Drive assembly material
A – anodized aluminum
S – stainless steel
Wetted parts material
N – 316L SS
D – 22% chrome duplex SS
F – Super Duplex
Wetted static seal material
(See Elastomer Details)
  434 ANV 200 - 0000 - E
Pipe size
0 – 1/2 NPT inlet
1 – G 1/2 BSPP
2 – 1 NPT
4 – 3/4 NPT
7 – SAE J1926  1–1/16
8 – G 3/4 BSPP
A – 3/4 inch butt weld
B – 1 inch butt weld
C – 1 inch with 1/2 Sch 80 vent port butt weld
D – 1/2 inch butt weld
E  – 3/4 inch with 1/2 Sch 80 vent port butt weld
F  – 1 inch with 3/4 Sch 80 vent port butt weld
W2 – Replacement booster • no butt weld connectors (2 flange)
W3 – Replacement booster • no butt weld connectors (3 flange)
Pipe schedule
00 – 1/2 NPT  discharge
40 – schedule 40
80 – schedule 80
16 – schedule 160
Typical Dimensions
Dimensions are in millimeters
Pipe ports and butt weld connectors
0 – 1/4 NPT vent connections (two)
2 – inlet & discharge
3 – inlet, discharge & vent
1 – G 1/4 BSPP vent
4 – 3/4 NPT vent
5 – 1/2 NPT vent
Additional Option Codes
(See Option Descriptions)